National Committee to Preserve Social Security and Medicare

2020 National Scorecard - 116th Congress

Party Full Name

National Committee Position

State CD Title
Pennsylvania

PA 1 Representative
PA 2 Representative
PA 3 Representative
PA 4 Representative
PA 5 Representative
PA 6 Representative
PA 7 Representative
PA 8 Representative
PA 9 Representative
PA 10 Representative
PA 11 Representative
PA 12 Representative
PA 13 Representative
PA 14 Representative
PA 15 Representative
PA 16 Representative
PA 17 Representative
PA 18 Representative
PA S Senator

PA S Senator
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Brian K. Fitzpatrick
Brendan F. Boyle
Dwight Evans
Madeleine Dean
Mary Gay Scanlon
Chrissy Houlahan
Susan Wild

Matt Cartwright
Daniel Meuser
Scott Perry

Lloyd Smucker
Fred Keller

John Joyce

Guy Reschenthaler
Glenn Thompson
Mike Kelly

Conor Lamb
Michael F. Doyle
Robert P Casey, Jr
Patrick J. Toomey

Score

75%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
100%
100%
0%

Y =Yes; N = No; NV = Not Voting; — = No member seated to vote

Vote 1
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Legend:

Vote2 Vote3 Vote4 Vote5 Vote6 Vote7 NOTES

Special Election May 21, 2019

Voting descriptions are available at https://www.ncpssm.org/scorecard/voter-descriptions/

Votes from www.congress.gov/roll-call-votes



https://www.ncpssm.org/scorecard/voter-descriptions/
http://www.congress.gov/roll-call-votes

